520
4'
XH2OH
Table II. Partial Degradation of Pyridoxol Derived
from [7-»C]Glucose
CH2OH
Figure 1. The distribution of label in pyridoxol. Sites of activity
derived from [7-14Gglycerol (triangles) (relative specific activity

P W , mM («): 219 (23,000), 309 (sh, 1060), 340 (sh,
901)] tetramethylammonium salt of this metallocene
(9) This numbering system conforms to the nomenclature rules
published in Inorg. Chem., 7, 1945 (1968).
Compound C
B10Hi2PC6H5 31.58
(CHs)4NB1OHnPC6H5 39.85
B10H12PCH3 7.23
(CHs)4NB10H11PCH3 25.09
(CH3)IN(B10H10PC6Hi)Mn(CO)3 35.53
Calculated, % .
H B P Mn MoI wt
7.51 47.40 13.57 228.2
9.36 35.86 10.36 301.4
9.10 65.04 18.63 166.2
10.95 45.17 12.94 239.3
6.19 24.62 7.05 12.50 439.3
Found, %
C H B P Mn MoI wt"
31.62 7.51 45.46 13.54 235
39.67 9.42 35.74 10.17
7.23 9.28 64.60 17.93 166
25.19 10.76 13.28
35.04 6.53 24.40 12.28
Journal of the American Chemical Society / 93:2 / January 27, 1971